UCB Wrestling 2017-18 Schedule
Type 				Time 		Opponent 		Location 		Comments
Monday, Nov 20, 2017	3:30PM 	Start of Season 	LPA 	 	 	 	 	
Friday, Dec 1, 2017   		5:00PM 	New York Mills	New York Mills 	Quad		 	  
Saturday, Dec 2, 2017		9:30AM 	Hillsboro 		Hillsboro 		Tournament	 	 
Thursday, Dec 7, 2017		5:00PM 	Barnesville	 	Barnesville	 	Tri	 	 	
Saturday, Dec 9, 2017		11:00AM 	Crookston 		Crookston  	 	Tournament 		  
Tuesday, Dec 19, 2017	6:00PM 	Detroit Lakes 		Detroit Lakes 	 	Dual 		 	 
Thursday, Dec 21, 2017	6:00PM 	Pelican Rapids 	Pelican Rapids		Dual 		 
Thursday, Dec 28, 2017	10:00AM 	Rumble on Red	 Fargo Dome 	 	Tournament V & JV	
Thursday, Jan 4, 2018		6:00PM 	DGF		 	DGF 	 		Dual 		 	 
Saturday, Jan 6, 2018		9:00AM 	Perham 		Perham 		Tournament 		 
Tuesday, Jan 9, 2018		6:00PM 	Park Rapids 		Park Rapids		Dual 		 	 
Friday, Jan 12, 2018		5:00PM 	Menahga 		Menagha  		Quad	 	 	 
Tuesday, Jan 16, 2018		TBD 		Red Lake Co. Central	Red Lake Co. Central	Tri 		 	 
Friday, Jan 19, 2018		1:00PM 	LPA			LPA			Tournament 	
Saturday, Jan 27, 2018	10:00AM 	Conference		LPA			Tournament	 	 
Saturday, Feb 3, 2018		9:00Am 	Fertile-Beltrami 	Fertile-Beltrami	Tournament 		  
Thursday, Feb 8, 2018		6:00PM 	Walker			Hawley High School 	Dual	
Saturday, Feb 17, 2018	8:00AM 	Sectional Duals	 Thief River Falls 	Duals	 	 
Friday, Feb 23, 2018		10:00PM 	Sectional Individual	Hawley High School 	 Tournament	
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Opening Date November 6, 2017

Day	Date		Time	Opponent-Teams Involved		Location	
				
Mon.	11/20/17	4:00	Ben Franklin MS Tournament		Ben Franklin
				
Tues.	11/28/17	4:00	Liberty MS Tournament			Liberty
				
Mon.	12/4/17	4:00	Moorhead Horizon MS Tournament	Horizon
				
Thurs.12/7/17	4:00	CBE MS Tournament			CBE
				
Mon.	12/11/17	4:30	Cheney MS Tournament			Cheney
				
Thurs.12/14/17	4:00	Discovery MS Tournament		Discovery
				
				
	Ben Franklin MS	1420 8th Street North	Fargo
	CBE MS		1601 13th Avenue South	Fargo
	Cheney MS		825 17th Avenue East	West Fargo
	Discovery MS	1717 40th Street South	Fargo
	Horizon MS		3601 12th Avenue South	Moorhead
	Liberty MS		801 36th Avenue East	West Fargo
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